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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

St. John's College of Liberal Arts & Sciences 
Undergraduate Division

Queens Campus  (01)
Fall 2018

ANT Anthropology 115 16
ANTZ Anthropology/Business Admin 01 1
ASC Asian Studies 013 13
ASCZ Asian Studies/Business Admin 02 2
BIO Biology 171,020 1,037
BIO3 Biology/Optometry 01 1
CHE Chemistry 0114 114
ECO Economics 159 60
ENG English 3148 151
ENGZ English/Business Admin 01 1
ESD Environ Sustain & Decis Making 02 2
ESP Environmental Stu (Ecology) 036 36
ESP5 Environmental Stud (Soc Sci) 017 17
FNA Art 112 13
FNA1 Graphic Design 059 59
FNA4 Illustration 027 27
FRE French 07 7
FREZ French/Business Admin 01 1
GDS Global Develop & Sustainabilit 06 6
GOV Government & Politics 2236 238
GOV2 Public Admin Public Service 07 7
HIS History 469 73
HISZ History/Business Admin 01 1
IOEP Inside-Outside Exchange Prog 140 14
ITA Italian 04 4
MTH Mathematics 237 39
PHI Philosophy 150 51
PHI2 Phil-Theo Studies - Cert Prog 06 6
PHO Photography 022 22
PHY Physics 131 32
PHY1 Physical Science 04 4
PHY4 Physical Sci (Pre Engineering) 11 2
PHYM Mathematical Physics 02 2
PSY Psychology 13552 565
PSY7 Psychology/Criminology & Justi 011 11
PSYZ Psychology/Business Admin 05 5
RPA Rhetoric & Public Address 02 2
SOC Sociology 442 46
SOCZ Sociology/Business Admin 01 1
SPA Spanish 03 3
SPE Speech Pathology & Audiology 1172 173
THE Theology 212 14
0000 Undecided 5419 424
NM Non-Matric 1917 36

Total: 923,247 3,339

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

St. John's College of Liberal Arts & Sciences 
Undergraduate Division

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Staten Island Campus  (51)
Fall 2018

CUS Computer Science 238 40
ECO Economics 01 1
ENG English 020 20
ESD Environ Sustain & Decis Making 01 1
GOV Government & Politics 012 12
HIS History 09 9
LAS Liberal Arts 03 3
MTH Mathematics 02 2
PHI Philosophy 01 1
PSY Psychology 155 56
SOC Sociology 13 4
SPE Speech Pathology & Audiology 085 85
SST Social Studies 11 2
0000 Undecided 064 64

Total: 5295 300

FT/PT 
2



Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

St. John's College of Liberal Arts & Sciences 
Undergraduate Division

Staten Island Campus  (51)
Fall 2018

FOUR YEAR PROGRAM
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name
CUS Computer Science 238 40
ECO Economics 01 1
ENG English 020 20
ESD Environ Sustain & Decis Making 01 1
GOV Government & Politics 012 12
HIS History 09 9
MTH Mathematics 02 2
PHI Philosophy 01 1
PSY Psychology 155 56
SOC Sociology 13 4
SPE Speech Pathology & Audiology 085 85
SST Social Studies 11 2
0000 Undecided 064 64

Total: 5292 297

TWO YEAR PROGRAM
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name
LAS Liberal Arts 03 3

Total: 03 3

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

Notes: (1) Queens figures include 0 LI Graduate Center students.
 (2) Queens figures include 137 Online Learning students.

St. John's College of Liberal Arts & Sciences 
Graduate Division  (21)

Fall 2018

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Queens Campus

AUD Audiology 3822 60
BIO Biology 231 33
CHE Chemistry 712 19
CRIM Criminology and Justice 422 26
EAS East Asian Studies 111 12
ENG English 4635 81
GDSJ Global Dev & Social Justice 240 24
GOV Government & Politics 1331 44
HIS History 28 10
HIS2 Modern World History 33 6
HIS3 Public History 22 4
HIS4 World History 1411 25
HISL Public His/Lib & Info Science 46 10
LIS2 Library & Information Science 7923 102
LIS3 Management for Info Profession 20 2
LST Liberal Studies 70 7
MTH4 Applied & Computational Math 014 14
MUSA Museum Administration 58 13
PSY Psychology 29 11
PSY1 Gen-Exper Psychology 10 1
PSY2 Clinical Psy-General Track 918 27
PSY3 Clinical Psy-Clin Child Track 720 27
PSY5 School Psychology 1163 74
PSY6 Sch Psychology with Bili Ext 737 44
SOC Sociology 114 15
SPA Spanish 47 11
SPE5 Speech Language Pathology 492 96
THE Theology 1310 23
NM Non-Matric 424 46

Total: 354513 867

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Rome Campus

GOV Government & Politics 127 19

Total: 127 19

FT/PT 
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St. John's College of Liberal Arts & Sciences 
Graduate Division  (21)

Fall 2018

Queens Campus

Masters (Including Non-matriculated students)
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME

TOTAL
Major Name

AUD Audiology 370 37
BIO Biology 214 16
CHE Chemistry 712 19
CRIM Criminology and Justice 422 26
EAS East Asian Studies 110 11
ENG English 513 18
GDSJ Global Dev & Social Justice 240 24
GOV Government & Politics 1331 44
HIS History 28 10
HIS3 Public History 22 4
HISL Public His/Lib & Info Science 46 10
LIS2 Library & Information Science 7923 102
LST Liberal Studies 70 7
MTH4 Applied & Computational Math 014 14
MUSA Museum Administration 58 13
PSY Psychology 29 11
PSY1 Gen-Exper Psychology 10 1
PSY5 School Psychology 020 20
PSY6 Sch Psychology with Bili Ext 410 14
SOC Sociology 114 15
SPA Spanish 47 11
SPE5 Speech Language Pathology 492 96
THE Theology 1310 23
NM Non-Matric 424 46
Total: 263329 592

Doctoral
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME

TOTAL
Major Name

AUD Audiology 122 23
BIO Biology 017 17
ENG English 4122 63
HIS2 Modern World History 33 6
HIS4 World History 1411 25
PSY2 Clinical Psy-General Track 918 27
PSY3 Clinical Psy-Clin Child Track 720 27
PSY5 School Psychology 1143 54
PSY6 Sch Psychology with Bili Ext 327 30
Total: 89183 272

Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

Notes:  (1) Queens figures include 0 LI Graduate Center students.
 (2) Queens figures include 137 Online Learning students.

FT/PT 
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St. John's College of Liberal Arts & Sciences 
Graduate Division  (21)

Fall 2018

FULL-TIME PART-TIME
TOTAL

Major Name

EAS East Asian Studies 01 1
LIS3 Management for Info Profession 20 2
Total: 21 3

Rome Campus

Masters (Including Non-matriculated students)
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME

TOTAL
Major Name

GOV Government & Politics 127 19
Total: 127 19

Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

Notes:  (1) Queens figures include 0 LI Graduate Center students.
 (2) Queens figures include 137 Online Learning students.

Certificate/Advanced Certificate
Major
Code

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

The School of Education 
Undergraduate Division

 Major
 Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTAL Major Name

Queens Campus  (12)
Fall 2018

AEB Adolescence Edu/Biology 011 11
AEE Adolescence Edu/English 132 33
AEM Adolescence Edu/Mathematics 037 37
AEP Adolescence Edu/Physics 01 1
AESP Adolescence Edu/Spanish 013 13
AESS Adolescence Edu/Social Stud 148 49
CED Childhood Education 1-6 2212 214

Total: 4354 358

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

The School of Education 
Undergraduate Division

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Staten Island Campus  (62)
Fall 2018

AEE Adolescence Edu/English 011 11
AEM Adolescence Edu/Mathematics 016 16
AESS Adolescence Edu/Social Stud 07 7
CED Childhood Education 1-6 175 76

Total: 1109 110

FT/PT 
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  The School of Education  
 Graduate Division

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Queens Campus  (32)
Fall 2018

AEB Adolescence Edu/Biology 10 1
AEC Adolescence Edu-Career Change 818 26
AEET Adolescence Edu-Eng 7-12 (TF) 40 4
AEF Adolescence Education - Field 01 1
AEM Adolescence Edu/Mathematics 21 3
AERP Adolescent Edu Residency Prog 880 88
AMC Alt. Cert.-Adol Math 7-12 (TF) 720 72
ARP2 Adol  Ed SWD Gen w/ SWD Ext 570 57
BIL Bilingual Extension 30 3
BIL1 Bilingual Ed - ITI 10 1
BIL2 Bilingual Special Ed - ITI 10 1
BIL3 Bilingual Pupil Person Ser-ITI 10 1
CEC Childhood Education - Career 85 13
CED Childhood Education 1-6 11 2
CEF Childhood Education - Field 10 1
CMHC Clinical Mental Health Counsel 2046 66
CSPE Childhood & Childhood Spec Edu 106 16
CURR Curriculum and Instruction 80 8
ECC Early Childhood Edu - Career 45 9
ECDF Early Child/Dis B-2-Field Chg 01 1
ECTD Early Child B-2 & Teac Dis B-2 1011 21
EDAS Educational Admin & Supervsn 2577 264
EDU8 School Counselor With Bili Ext 26 8
GTED Gifted Education 20 2
INL Instructional Leadership 1399 148
LTC Teaching Literacy B-12 10 1
LTC1 Literacy 1353 138
LTC2 Teaching Literacy Grades 5-12 10 1
LTC3 Teaching Literacy Birth-6 10 1
LTC4 Teach Lit B-6 & Tch Chid w/Dis 13 4
LTC5 Literacy 5-12 12 3
LTC9 Teach Lit B-6 & TESOL PK-12 32 5
LTCB Literacy Birth-6 112 13
LTCT Teach Lit 5-12 &  TESOL PK-12 11 2
SBDL Sch Building/Sch Distr Leaders 221 23
SBL School Building Leadership 603 63
SDL School District Leadership 20 2
SHC School Counselor 828 36
TCD Teach Child with DIS Childhood 510 15
TCD1 Teach Stud with Dis 7-12 Gener 11 2
TCD2 Alt Cert Stu w Dis 7-12 Gen 690 69
TCD3 ADE & Teach SWD 7-12 Gen Ext 22 4
TES4 TESOL PK-12 5913 72
TES6 TESOL PK-12 Special Ed - ITI 20 2
TES7 Child Edu & TESOL PK-12-Career 138 21
TFD Teach Fellow-Child Disabilitie 190 19
NM Non-Matric 420 42

Total: 1,149206 1,355

Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

Notes:  (1) Queens figures include 197 LI Graduate Center students.
 (2) Queens figures include 246 Online Learning students.

FT/PT 
9



Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

The School of Education  
Graduate Division

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Staten Island Campus  (82)
Fall 2018

AEC Adolescence Edu-Career Change 10 1
CEC Childhood Education - Career 12 3
CED Childhood Education 1-6 01 1
CMHC Clinical Mental Health Counsel 10 1
CSPE Childhood & Childhood Spec Edu 07 7
LTC5 Literacy 5-12 11 2
LTC9 Teach Lit B-6 & TESOL PK-12 10 1
LTCB Literacy Birth-6 01 1
SBL School Building Leadership 10 1
SHC School Counselor 014 14
TCD Teach Child with DIS Childhood 02 2
TCD3 ADE & Teach SWD 7-12 Gen Ext 13 4

Total: 731 38

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

The Peter J. Tobin College of Business 
Undergraduate Division  (14)

Fall 2018

Queens Campus

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name
ACC Accounting 2327 329
ACC2 Accounting 039 39
ACC3 BS/Accounting MS/Tax 025 25
BUSN Business 5402 407
ECO Economics 257 59
ECOZ Economics/Business Admin (MBA) 08 8
FIN Finance 8439 447
FINY BS Finance/MS Accounting 02 2
INTM International Management 017 17
MGT Management 8189 197
MKT Marketing 4303 307
MSC Military Science-Cross Enroll 50 5
0000 Undecided 075 75

Total: 341,883 1,917

Manhattan Campus

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name
ACT Actuarial Science 0102 102
BUSN Business 046 46
INTM International Management 02 2
RMI Risk Management and Insurance 2138 140
RMIZ Risk Mgt & Ins (BS)/ Bus Adm 08 8

Total: 2296 298

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

The Peter J. Tobin College of Business 
Undergraduate Division

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Staten Island Campus  (64)
Fall 2018

ACC Accounting 071 71
ACC2 Accounting 114 15
BUSN Business 030 30
FIN Finance 158 59
FINY BS Finance/MS Accounting 08 8
MGT Management 018 18
MKT Marketing 029 29
MKTY BS Marketing /MS Accounting 02 2
0000 Undecided 011 11

Total: 2241 243

FT/PT 
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The Peter J. Tobin College of Business  
Graduate Division  (34)

Fall 2018

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Queens Campus

ACC Accounting 3361 94
ACC2 Accounting 432 36
BUS Business Administration 107199 306
RFA Risk and Financial Advisory 02 2
TAX Taxation 2933 62
NM Non-Matric 10 1

Total: 174327 501

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Manhattan Campus

ACC Accounting 05 5
ACC1 Public Accounting 61 7
ACT Actuarial Science 215 17
BUS Business Administration 3730 67
ERM Enterprise Risk Management 1014 24
FIN Finance 210 12
RMI Risk Management and Insurance 47 11
RMRA Risk Mgt and RIsk Analytics 14 5

Total: 6286 148

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Rome Campus

BUS Business Administration 12 3

Total: 12 3

Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

Notes:  (1) Queens figures include 5 LI Graduate Center students.
 (2) Queens figures include 75 Online Learning students.

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

The Peter J. Tobin College of Business  
Graduate Division

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Staten Island Campus  (84)
Fall 2018

ACC Accounting 31 4
ACC2 Accounting 023 23

Total: 324 27

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences 
Undergraduate Division

Major

Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Queens Campus  (05)
Fall 2018

BMS Biomedical Sciences 2188 190
CLSC Clinical Laboratory Sciences 139 40
PHA6 Pharmacy - 6 Yr PharmD 12943 955
PNT Physician Assistant 1229 230
RAD Radiologic Sciences 387 90
TOX Toxicology 236 38

Total: 211,522 1,543

Note: 5th and 6th Year PharmD students are coded as graduate students.

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences 
Graduate Division  (25)

Fall 2018
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name
PHA1 Pharmaceutical Sciences 35100 135
PHA2 Pharmacy Administration 75 12
PHA6 Pharmacy - 6 Yr PharmD 4495 499
PUBH Public Health 510 15
TOX Toxicology 38 11

Total: 54618 672

Note: 5th and 6th Year PharmD students are coded as graduate students.

FT/PT 
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College of Professional Studies 
Undergraduate Division

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Queens Campus  (03)
Fall 2018

ADS Administrative Studies 1044 54
ADVC Advertising Communication 154 55
ADVM Advertising Communication 130 31
ADVP Advertising Communication 017 17
BUS Business Administration 020 20
CAS Communication Arts 10324 334
CAS1 Communication Arts/Sociology 01 1
CAS2 Communication Arts/Gov&Politic 02 2
CAS3 Communication Arts//ICM 09 9
CRJ Criminal Justice 10337 347
CRJ1 Criminal Justice (AS) 15 6
CRJ2 Criminal Justice/Sociology 01 1
CRJ3 Criminal Justice/Gov't & Polit 01 1
CRJF Criminal Justice 0110 110
CRJH CRJ/Homeland Sec & Crim Jus Le 07 7
CRJL Criminal Jus/Crim Jus Leader 01 1
CUS Computer Science 2204 206
CUSB Computer Science 254 56
CUSD Computer Sci (BS)/DMPA (MS) 01 1
CUSH Computer Science 01 1
CUSS Computer Science 253 55
CUST Computer Science 08 8
CUSY Computer Sci (BS)/Account (MS) 02 2
CUSZ Computer Science/ Business Adm 02 2
CYB Cyber Security Systems 2130 132
CYBZ Cyber Sec Sys/Business Admin 05 5
ENTR Enterprise Reg-Profit&Non Pro 124 25
FAS Fashion Studies 04 4
HCI Healthcare Informatics 017 17
HHS Health and Human Services 9152 161
HLS Homeland Security 0181 181
HMT Hospitality Management 362 65
IT Information Technology 02 2
ITB Information Technology 137 38
JOU Journalism 2115 117
JOU1 Journalism/Sociology 01 1
JOU2 Journalism/Government&Politics 03 3
LAS Liberal Arts 216 18
LES Legal Studies 10357 367
LES1 Legal Studies (AS) 05 5
LES2 Legal Studies/Sociology 04 4
LST Liberal Studies 5234 239
NET Networking & Telecommunicatio 15 6
PHOJ Photojournalism 122 23
PUBR Public Relations 2140 142
SPM Sport Management 8343 351
TVF Television and Film Prod (BS) 2150 152
TVF1 Television and Film (AS) 02 2
0000 Undecided 4171 175
NM Non-Matric 324 27

Total: 953,494 3,589

Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018Note: Queens figures include 4 Online students.

FT/PT 
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College of Professional Studies 
Undergraduate Division
Queens Campus  (03)

Fall 2018

FOUR YEAR PROGRAM
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTAL

Major Name
ADS 1044 54Administrative Studies
ADVC 154 55Advertising Communication
ADVM 130 31Advertising Communication
ADVP 017 17Advertising Communication
CAS 10324 334Communication Arts
CAS1 01 1Communication Arts/Sociology
CAS2 02 2Communication Arts/Gov&Politic
CAS3 09 9Communication Arts//ICM
CRJ 10337 347Criminal Justice
CRJ2 01 1Criminal Justice/Sociology
CRJ3 01 1Criminal Justice/Gov't & Polit
CRJF 0110 110Criminal Justice
CRJH 07 7CRJ/Homeland Sec & Crim Jus Le
CRJL 01 1Criminal Jus/Crim Jus Leader
CUS 2204 206Computer Science
CUSB 254 56Computer Science
CUSD 01 1Computer Sci (BS)/DMPA (MS)
CUSH 01 1Computer Science
CUSS 253 55Computer Science
CUST 08 8Computer Science
CUSY 02 2Computer Sci (BS)/Account (MS)
CUSZ 02 2Computer Science/ Business Adm
CYB 2130 132Cyber Security Systems
CYBZ 05 5Cyber Sec Sys/Business Admin
ENTR 124 25Enterprise Reg-Profit&Non Pro
FAS 04 4Fashion Studies
HCI 017 17Healthcare Informatics
HHS 9152 161Health and Human Services
HLS 0181 181Homeland Security
HMT 362 65Hospitality Management
ITB 137 38Information Technology
JOU 2115 117Journalism
JOU1 01 1Journalism/Sociology
JOU2 03 3Journalism/Government&Politics
LES 10357 367Legal Studies
LES2 04 4Legal Studies/Sociology
LST 5234 239Liberal Studies
NET 15 6Networking & Telecommunicatio
PHOJ 122 23Photojournalism
PUBR 2140 142Public Relations
SPM 8343 351Sport Management
TVF 2150 152Television and Film Prod (BS)
0000 4171 175Undecided
NM 324 27Non-Matric

Total: 923,444 3,536

Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018Note: Queens figures include 4 Online students.

FT/PT 
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College of Professional Studies 
Undergraduate Division

Queens Campus  (03)
Fall 2018

TWO YEAR PROGRAM
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTAL

Major Name
BUS 020 20Business Administration
CRJ1 15 6Criminal Justice (AS)
IT 02 2Information Technology
LAS 216 18Liberal Arts
LES1 05 5Legal Studies (AS)
TVF1 02 2Television and Film (AS)

Total: 350 53

Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018Note: Queens figures include 4 Online students.

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

College of Professional Studies 
Undergraduate Division

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Staten Island Campus  (53)
Fall 2018

ADS Administrative Studies 03 3
ADVC Advertising Communication 01 1
BUS Business Administration 23 5
CAS Communication Arts 248 50
CRJ Criminal Justice 351 54
CRJF Criminal Justice 013 13
CRJH CRJ/Homeland Sec & Crim Jus Le 015 15
HLS Homeland Security 025 25
HMT Hospitality Management 013 13
JOU Journalism 05 5
LES Legal Studies 135 36
LST Liberal Studies 124 25
PUBR Public Relations 05 5
SPM Sport Management 019 19
TVF Television and Film Prod (BS) 09 9
0000 Undecided 023 23

Total: 9292 301

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

College of Professional Studies 
Undergraduate Division

Staten Island Campus  (53)
Fall 2018

FOUR YEAR PROGRAM
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

ADS Administrative Studies 03 3
ADVC Advertising Communication 01 1
CAS Communication Arts 248 50
CRJ Criminal Justice 351 54
CRJF Criminal Justice 013 13
CRJH CRJ/Homeland Sec & Crim Jus Le 015 15
HLS Homeland Security 025 25
HMT Hospitality Management 013 13
JOU Journalism 05 5
LES Legal Studies 135 36
LST Liberal Studies 124 25
PUBR Public Relations 05 5
SPM Sport Management 019 19
TVF Television and Film Prod (BS) 09 9

0000 Undecided 023 23

Total: 7289 296

TWO YEAR PROGRAM
Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

BUS Business Administration 23 5

Total: 23 5

FT/PT 
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College of Professional Studies  
Graduate Division

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Queens Campus  (23)
Fall 2018

DMPA DataMining/PredictiveAnalytics 1727 44
HCJL Homeland Sec & Crim Jus Leader 2457 81
HLS Homeland Security 90 9
ICM International Communications 1043 53
SPM Sport Management 1463 77

Total: 74190 264

Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018Note: Queens figures include 15 Online students.

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

                            College of Professional Studies
Graduate Division

                                Staten Island Campus (83)
       Fall 2018

Major
Code
HCJL Homeland Sec & Crim Jus Leader 115 16

Total: 115 16

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

School of Law

Major
Code FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

Queens Campus  (28)
Fall 2018

LAW Law 56687 743
LLMB Bankruptcy 58 13
LLME Transnl Leg Prac & Leg English 03 3
LLMT Transnational Legal Practice 536 41
LLMU US Legl Studies Foreign Lw Grd 717 24
NM Non-Matric 51 6

Total: 78752 830

FT/PT 
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Based on data as of 10/15/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 10/15/2018

FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALMajor Name

                              Institute of Biotechnology
Graduate Division  (39)

                                        Queens Campus 
           Fall 2018

Major
Code
BIOT Biological/Pharmaceutical Biot 217 19

Total: 217 19

FT/PT 
25



Based on data as of 10/31/2018
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research on 11/01/2018

Special and Opportunity Programs  (09)
Fall 2018

FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTALCampus
Queens Campus 3,7467 3,753
Staten Island Campus 1,1321 1,133

Total: 4,8788 4,886

FT/PT 
26
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